
Summer School Bus Routes Times 
2019 School Year 

 

Allensworth:                                                                                                                        Pick up Time 

Allensworth 6:05am 

Pick up along Ave 56 to Earlimart 6:15am 

Teveston:   6:05am 

Ave 80 & Road 126 6:05am 

Bishop & Ave76 6:10am 

Ave 80 & Road 130 6:20am 

Road 130 & Ave 72 6:25am 

Ave 80 & Road 144 6:30am 

Road 136 to Earlimart 6:35am   

Earlimart:  6:40am 

S.Church  & Kovacevish Street   6:40am 

S. Church & Kern Ave.  6:45am 

McFarland:  6:05am 

W. Perkins Ave. & 7th Street 6:05am 

Browning Road & Maria Ct.  6:10am 

Richgrove:  6:30am 

Guerrerto Ave. & Road 212  6:30am 

Richgrove Dr. & Dooley Dr.  6:35am 

Delano:  6:45am 

Pick up @ RFK H.S  6:45am 

Pick up @   DHS On Norwalk St.  6:45am 

ALL BUSES WILL ARRIVE @ CCHS  7:00am 

ALL BUSES WILL DEPART     CCHS          1:12pm  


